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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00

+ Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Collaud Romain (2002) 10.00

+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Deillon Jérôme (2001) 10.00

+ Delabays Thibaud (2002) 10.00

1 c Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00
+ Gachet Romain (2002) 10.00

1 Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00

1 a Perret Loïc (2002) 10.00
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 10.00

1 b Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00
+ Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 10.00

1 Remy André (2001) 10.00
+ Brodard Yannick (2001) 10.00

1 Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00
+ Schweizer Jason (2001) 10.00

1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 10.00
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 10.00

1 Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 9.75
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 9.75

1 a Buntschu Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75

1 b Burri Gottfried (2001) 9.75
+ Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 a Cuennet Nathan (2001) 9.75
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Hans (2001) 9.75
+ Gobeli Timo (2002) 9.75

1 Pasquier Loïc (2001) 9.75
+ Allistein Julien (2002) 9.75

1 a Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.00
- Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.00

1 b Kern Kilian (2001) 9.00
- Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 9.00

1 c Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.00
- Bapst Ludovic (2002) 9.00

1 a Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
- Suter Bruno (2002) 8.75

1 b Berthet Luca (2001) 8.75
- Tornare Paul (2001) 8.75

1 c Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.75
- Gander David (2001) 8.75

1 a Gander David (2001) 8.75
- Dumas Olivier (2001) 8.75

1 b Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.75
- Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75

1 c Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.75
- Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75

1 d Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75
- Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.75

1 Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.75
- Jaquier Pierre (2002) 8.75

1 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75
- Pfister Florian (2001) 8.75

1 a Pfister Florian (2001) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75

1 b Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75

1 c Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.75
- Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75

1 a Suter Bruno (2002) 8.75
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 b Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
- Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75

1 Tornare Paul (2001) 8.75
- Berthet Luca (2001) 8.75

1 a Vernez Lucas (2001) 8.75
- Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.75

1 b Menoud Liam (2001) 8.75
o Cuennet Nathan (2001) 8.75

2 Allistein Julien (2002) 8.50
o Pasquier Loïc (2001) 8.50

1 Brodard Yannick (2001) 8.50
o Remy André (2001) 8.50

1 Delabays Thibaud (2002) 8.50
o Deillon Jérôme (2001) 8.50

1 Gachet Romain (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 a Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

1 b Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 c Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50

1 Hirschi Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50

1 a Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50
o Buntschu Andreas (2001) 8.50

1 b Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 a Schneuwly Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.50

1 b Schweizer Jason (2001) 8.50
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 Von Niederhäusern Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Burri Gottfried (2001) 8.50

1 Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 10.00

+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

 
1 Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

+ Varone Nathan (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 b Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

1 Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00

1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ von Grünigen Andri (2008) 9.75

1 Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.75

1 Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 Schilter Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Rapin Dolan (2008) 9.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Waelti Léon (2007) 9.75

1 a Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.00
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00

1 b Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
- Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.00

1 Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75

1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
- Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75

1 Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Rapin Dolan (2008) 8.50
o Schilter Michael (2008) 8.50

1 Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
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1 a Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 b Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

1 a Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 b von Grünigen Andri (2008) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o 8.50

1 b Waelti Léon (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00

+ Rapin Noah (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Braig Lorenz (2005) 10.00

+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00

 
1 Grosjean Samuel (2006) 10.00

+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00

1 a Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Yerly Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 b Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 10.00
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
+ Berger Nolhan (2006) 10.00

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00

1 Berthet Hugo (2005) 9.75
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 9.75

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Föhn Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 b Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 9.75

1 c Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 9.75

1 Nösberger Valentin (2005) 9.75
+ Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 9.75

1 Pellet Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Brodard Ewan (2005) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 9.75

1 a Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75

1 b Yerly Julien (2005) 9.75
+ Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75

1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.00
- Evard Melvin (2006) 9.00

1 a Evard Melvin (2006) 8.75
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
- Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75

1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.75
- Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75

1 a Amez-Droz Timothé (2005) 8.50
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50

1 b Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 c Barras Léo (2006) 8.50
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 d Berger Nolhan (2006) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

1 Brodard Ewan (2005) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 Föhn Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 c Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 Maurer Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50

1 Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50

1 Rapin Noah (2006) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

1 Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50
o Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50

1 Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Yerly Alexandre (2005) 8.50
o Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Gutknecht Elija (2003) 10.00

+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Jaquier Simon (2004) 10.00

+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

 
1 Koller Rémi (2003) 10.00

+ Maillard Tim (2003) 10.00

1 a Losey Loïc (2003) 10.00
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 b Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 10.00

1 Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

1 Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 10.00

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 10.00

1 a Berthet Adrien (2003) 9.75
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75

1 b Berthet Antoine (2003) 9.75
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Nicolet Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 a Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 9.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 9.75

1 b Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75

1 a Laimbacher Mario (2003) 9.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75

1 b Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Roth Marco (2004) 9.75

1 c Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 9.75
+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 9.75

1 a Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75
+ Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 9.75

1 b Roux Flavien (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.75

1 Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

1 a Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50
o Berthet Antoine (2003) 8.50

1 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Berthet Adrien (2003) 8.50

1 Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

1 a Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

1 b Laimbacher Iwan (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 a Maillard Tim (2003) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50
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1 b Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

1 Moreira-Fardilha David (2004) 8.50
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Losey Loïc (2003) 8.50

1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50

1 a Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 b Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

1 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50


